(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttahe Isha Shukla Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1244 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 03 Oct 2000 Application Received | 09-05-2025

I%andidate Employee 113839 I(?I?el;frfed/Reopened NA

Report Type STOPCHECK Final Report Date 22-05-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

CORI\/IIEFI’Dgl\ITgNT WIS AITIOINEORIeIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
\c/:gg”g?;: ATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 13-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Rakesh Kumar Sag(%?n-i I%f;fiigﬁsof the Controller of 15-05-2025 GREEN
gﬁEgE/CIBIL Transunion CIBIL 13-05-2025 GREEN
\F;(E)I;IIICZ:E: ATION Vinay Pandey (Head Constable) 13-05-2025 GREEN
ggA\ISIITR/FORM PF PORTAL 10-05-2025 GREEN
gi_lrl\glé\l :éE Refinitiv / World Check One 13-05-2025 GREEN
:\E)/ET,\I,CT)RQLl UIDAI - Aadhaar 12-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1244

GQ-AMRSN-1244

Candidate Name:

Isha Shukla

Isha Shukla

Date Of Birth:

03-10-2000

03-10-2000

Father Name:

Rakesh Shukla

Rakesh Shukla

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: 5B,Maple Leaves Residency, Minto 5B,Maple Leaves Residency, Minto
Road, Civil Lines,Near Rani Revati Road, Civil Lines,Near Rani Revati
School,Prayagraj,Uttar School,Prayagraj,Uttar
Pradesh-211001 Pradesh-211001

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-1244

MAME OF THE APPLICANT

Isha Shukla

FATHER NAME

Rakesh Shukla

DATE OF BIRTH

03-October-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

5B Maple Leaves Residency, Minto Road, Civil Lines,Near Rani Revati
School,Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh-211001

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 13-May-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Wo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

As omn the date of this search and as per the online lidgation database there is no Civil or Crminal case instituted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search condueted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the dare of this scarch and as per the online litigation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

MNumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 1s subjective in natere.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducred in retrieval of the information as per the public records available, The information is gained on

the instrueton of CLIENT and the undersipned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicadon of records of the

concerned court. This informaton may not be ireated as a Certificate,

Yours Truly

A fpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

KIIT Deemed to be University

KIIT Deemed to be University

Engineering

Name Of The Candidate: Isha Shukla Isha Shukla

Enroll No: 19031166395 19031166395

Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology

Major: Electronics & Telecommunication Electronics & Telecommunication

Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing:

2023

2023

Certification Issued Date:

2023-08

2023-08

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Rakesh Kumar Sahoo - Office of
the Controller of Examinations of KIIT Deemed to be University found genuine,
hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Rakesh Kumar Sahoo - Office of the Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

15-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

A coe exam <controller@kiit.ac.in>
Fwd: Request for education verification - GQ-AMRSN-1244

Te wverify@goldquestglobal.ing jay@goldquestglobal.in; Aarti - GoldQuest Global
Ce  backgroundverification placement

0 If there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in a web browser.

Click here to download pictures. To help protect your privacy, Outlook prevented automatic download of some pictures in this message.

Message | & GO-AMRSN-1244 Isha Shukla GRADUATION.pdf (6 ME)

Dear SirMadam,

Greetings of the day.

The following details have been verified and found to be correct as per the records of the COE office, KIIT Deemed to be University.

With regards,
Rakesh Kumar Sahoo

EDP- IIL

 PFB Details
Candidate full name Icha Shukla
Roll No 19031166395
Title and subject of
qualification- Bachelor of Technology
Passing vear 2023

CGPA/ Division B8

Rakesh Kumar Sahoo

EDP-III

Office of the Controller of Examinations
KIIT Deemed to be University

(Institute of Eminence)
Bhubaneswar-24
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Annexure 2 (b)

Na. - BTE307321 Reg. No. - 19031166395

(i KALINGA INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY

0
3&@‘% DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY, BHUBANESWAR-24 | Q [
(Decld. U/S 3 of the UGC Act, 1956) ﬁ

Upon recommendation of the Board of Management hereby confers the Degree of (TR o

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
in
Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering
with Minor in Computer Science & Engineering
on

ISHA SHUKLA

wha hos successfully completed the courses of study in the year 2023 as prescribed under the regulations
Given under the seal of Kalinga Institute of Industrial Technology Deemed to be University in the Republic of India on the

Nineteenth day of August Two Thousand Twenty Three
{)T/f

Registrar ite-Chancellor

To e Neaify the cuabenticiry of this stifioste visht ; wwwhiit.ocin
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Isha Shukla Isha Shukla

Pan Number: LKWPS8194L LKWPS8194L

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 784

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

HIGH PROPORTION OF
OUTSTANDING TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

w

TransUnion” CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSLIMER: FSHA SHUELA
MEMEER ID: BNOSO34012
MEMEER REFERENCE NUMBE [e:

DATE13.05. 125
TIME: 13347

CONTROL NUMBER: 507,93 85 068

CONSUMER INFORMATIOMN:
AU ISHA SHUKLA

LA TE L

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE([S):
SCORE NAME SCORE ECORING FACTORS

CREMTYISIONS SCORE ? 84

14 03-10- 2000 GENDER: FEMALE

1:  HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES

2: HIGH BALANCE IN PROPORTION TO HIGH CREDIT AMOLUNT IN THE LAST 12

MONTHS

;. RECEMNT HIGH BALAMCE BUILD ON BANKCARD TRADES

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISION® SC0RE

Consumer with &t least one trade an the bureaud in kst 36 maonths
Consumer not in CIBIL detabase or history older than 36 manths

* Al least one tradeline with sdamation updated in st 36 mantbs is required.

IDENTIFICATION|S):

IDEMTIFICATION TYPE IDESTIFICATICN NUMBER
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER {FAN) LEWPSa 1941
TELEPHOME(S):

TELEPHMONE TYPE TELEFMONE NUMBER
MOBILE PHONE BEas 18460

NOT CLASSIFIED B{3d5 19450

EMAIL CONTACT(S):

EMadL aDORESS

|SHADISHUK LA G GMAIL. COM

ADDRESS(ES):

300 (Hegh risk) Lo 200 (e TiSk]
1

ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE

TELEFHONE EXTENSION

€ 2024 TransUrion CIBIL LimAed. {Formedy: Credt rdarmation Bures (indial Lmibedle A1 ighls resaeved.

TramsUnion CIBIL CTIN : UTZ 300MH2M00PLC 128353

PAGE 1 OF &
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Annexure 3 (b)

(ri
TransUnion™ CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
CONSUMER: SHA SHLKLA OATE-T3.00.202%
MEMBER ID: BHOSI3a012 TIME: 13:30:41
MEMBET REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 9,07 93,55 QB8

ADDRESS (CSESYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL INDIA PYT.LTD SB.MAPLE LEAVES RESIDENCY VIVEK. VIHAR.C OLONY _CIVIL.LINES NEAR RANI
REWATI SCH OOL UTTAR PRADESH 211001

CATECORY.OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE. DATE REFORTED:2-11-2024
ADDRESE FLAT.NO.58 40 AND 47.MINTO.ROAD CIVIL LI NES MAPLE LEAVES RESIDENCY ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 21100
CATECORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE: DATE REFORTED:2-11-2024
ADDRESS FLAT NO-5B MAPLE LEAVES RESIDENCY 40 AND 41 MINTO UTTAR PRADESH 211007

CATECORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:OWMNED DATE REPORTELD:31-12-2023

ADDRESS (C56 SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL EMBACY TECH VILLAGE ROADSTH FLOOR TRILLIUM BLOCEK | AND 1 BUILDING BANGLORE
BANGALORE KARNATAKA SE0103

CATEGDORY DFFICE ADDRESS RESIDEMNCE CODE! OATE REPORTED:26-10-2023

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE OATE OCCUPATION CODE INCOME HET [ GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY / ARBMUAL
REPOSTED IR A TR INCOME INDICATOR

CREDIT CARD 22-11-2024 SALARIED Nt Awaidnble Hot Avedzble Nit Awvadable

SUMBARY:

ACCOUNTIS)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPEMED

All Accounts TOTALT HIGH CRYSAMNE. AMT: 7,716,167 CLURRENT: T 830 RECENT: 21-10-2024

CHERDUE: O HERDUE! T CLOEST: Z2B-08-2023

FERD-BALANCE: S

ENQUIRIES

Oy Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed i the Credil repont

ENQUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries 14 1] =1 g9 04-03-2D25
ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATLUS

MEMEE & MARE: NOT ISCLOSED CFPENED: 27-10-2024 HIGH CREMT: 36,088

ACECHNT NUUEER- ROT LAST PAYMENT: 0904 - 2025 CLURRENT BALANGE: 7.932

DISCLOSED RERPORTED AND CERTIFIED CREQIT LILYT: 42 000

TVPECCREDIT CARD I0-04-2025 CASH LIV

& 3024 TransUmion CIEIL Limied. {(Formesly: Credit information Buresu (indial Lmited ). AJ nghls resened PRGE 2 0F 8

TransUnion CIBIL TN @ UT2 300MH2000PLC 128359
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Annexure 3 (c)

Tn:msUni::n'LM CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSLIMER: ISHA SHLIELA
MEMBER ID: BNDS03401 2
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBE R

DATE-13.05.2025
TIME: T3-3(:41
CONTROL MUMBER: 5,07 43,55 068

CIANER S INDIYIDUAL T HIST START: 01-04-2026
T HTET ENCD: O -10-2024

DAYS PAST DUEMASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TD 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

(] ey [EE ] oo (e o0 Do
o425 03-25 25 oh-25 12-34 1924 1024
ACCOUNT DATES AMMLINTS STATUS

MEMBER MAKE NOT MSCLOSED OFENED: 11-10-2024 HIGH CRECAT: 2,166

ACCOLINT MLARIER: NOT
DISCLOSED

I'vPE CREDMT CARD
WA RSHIF INDINV DAL

LAST FAYMENT: 28.-03-2025
REPORTED AMD CERTIFIED.
30-04-2025

FMT HIST START: 01 -04-2025

CURRENT BALANCE:Q
CREDIT LT 100,000
CASH LAY 10,000

AT HIST END: O1-11-2024

DAYS PAST DUEMSSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT T REGHT)

Dy aan aoon ] 000 aan
o425 0355 nz-g5 0325 12.24 124
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUINTS STATUS
MELAER MAME- NOT HSCLOSED ORENED: 25408-2023 SANCTIDNED- B1.075
ACCOUNT MLUAEES: NOT LAST BAVAMENT: 05-04-2024 CLRRENT HBALANCE:Q
DISCLOSED CLONED: 05-04-2024 PMT FRES MOMTHLY
IVPE CONSUMER LOAN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED. ACTLAL PAYMENT: 14, 150
CNE RS INDIYIDUAL 30-04-2024
T HEST START 01-04-2024
T HIST ENG O -08-2023
DAYS PAST DUEMSSET CLASSIFICATION (Lf TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
L] 0ao oo L1 ] oo oo L1 ] a0
-2 03-24 nz-24 o2 1223 1123 1023 0423
ACCOUNT ATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMEER Wakde: MOT ISCLOSED (HREMETT 23-08-2023 SANCTIONED: 57,627
ACCOUNT NOMEER- NOT LAST PAYMENT. D5-04-2024 CLRRENT BALANCE: D
DISCLOSED CLOSED: 05-04-2024 PWT FREG: MOMTHLY
e CONSUMER LOAN AREPORTED AND CERTIFIED. ACTLUAL PAYMENT: 10,058
AR RS M INDIV DAL 30-04-2024
T HIST STAR T 01-04-2024
T HIST END: O -08-2023
DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (LP TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)
L] 0aa aon Do 0aa aon L] a0
-2 0524 oF-24 o2 2.2 11-23 123 09021

& 2024 TransUrion CIBIL Limaed. (Formesly: Credil information Buresy (indial Lirmibed). A8 rights reseved. PRGE 2 0OF &

TransUnion CIBIL CIN © UT23008H2000PLC 126359

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 10/ 10



w

Annexure 3 (d)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSLIMER- ISHA SHLIELA,
MEMEER ID: BNOSI340712
MEMEER REFEREMCE NUMEBE R

DATE: 13082025
TME: 13-3{1:41

CONTROL NUMBER: 9,007,938 (68

ADCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER MAME: NOT ISCLOSED OPENEDR 15-08-2023 HIGH CREDIT: 4,211
ACTOINT NUMBER: MOT LAST PAYMENT: 29-0B-2024 CLRRENT BALANCE: -2
DISCLOSED CLOSED: 20-08-2024 CREDT LILNT: 45,000
v CREDIT CARD REPORTED AND CERTIFIED CASH LT 2.250
EPNE R IO DAL Z26-09-2024 PMT FREC: MONTHLY
FMIT HIST START: 0N -08-2024 ACTLUAL PAYMENT: 4
FMT HES T END 07 -10-2023
OAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UE 10 16 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)
D00 D oo aoo oo 00a D00 i 4] oo aoo aaon aoa
[T [-24 3-24 06-24 05.24 0424 .24 w34 0124 1223 11-23 10-23
ACCOUNT DATES AMDUINTS STATUS
MEMBE R NAME: WOT DISCLOSED ENELD. 2B-08-2023 SARCTIDNED: 267,200
ACCOHINT NUWEER: MOT LAST PAYMENT: D5-03-2025 CLAREENT BALANCE: O
DISCLOSED CLOSED 06-03-2025 M 14,844
TEPE CONSUMER LOAN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED. REFMVAACNT TENLRE TE
CAE REHT INDIVIDUAL 31-03-2025 ACTUAL PAYMENT: 2,567,200
COLLATERAL TYRE ND COLLATERAL  PMT ST START 01-03-2025
BT HIET END: @ -DB-2023
DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)
DOD aoo oaa Dy aoo 000 DD aoo aaa DD KX ] D00 KKX ooo D oo 0ao
1. 25 nz3s .S 1234 1124 0.2 O3 o834 0T34 OR-B4 0524 (B 003 nz2a . 1233 1123 #0.21
(e ] aoo
o33 pE23
ACCOUNT DATES ARMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER MAME: NOT ISCLOSED OPENED: 2B-08-2023 SANCTIOMNED: 267,800
ACTONT NUMEER: MOT LAST PAYMENT D5-03-2025 CLRRENT BALANCE O
DISCLOSED CLOSED: 06-03-2025 EAML T4, B78
TEEE CONSUMER LOAN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED REPAYIMENT TENLIGE: T8
EPWNE T IO DAL 17-03-2025 ACTLAL PAYMENT-2 67, B00
COLLATERAL TYRE: D COLLATERAL AT HIST START 0N -03-2025
FMT HS T END 00 -0B-2023
DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
D00 aon 0o LN ] aoo oo [k b} aod oo D oo aao D00 oo aao LN ] aon oo
PR T 3 R B 1224 1124 04 M (V15T S 5 IS - T S 1 0 TR B | 173 S BT 1223 123 w0
(kb oo
o2 0e3
£ 2024 TransUrson CIEIL Limaed {Fomesly: Credit domation Buresu findia) Lembed ). A8 nghts resemed PAGE 4 OF &

TrarsUnbon CIBIL CIN @ UTZF00MHZ000PLC1ZE360
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Annexure 3 (e)

oL
TransUnion™ CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
COMSLUMER: ISHA SHUKLA DATET3.08. 2028
MEMEET ID; BHOED340 2 TIME: 1347

MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMBER CONTROL NUMBER: 5,07.93,95 058

ENQUIRIES:
Oy Last 36 morths engudries will be displayed in the Credit repant

MEMBER ERCUIRY DATE ERGUIRY PURPOSE EMGLIRY AMOCUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 04-03- 2025 CREDNT CARD 30,00, 000
NOT DISCLOSED 20-10-2024 CREDNT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 08-10-2024 CREDNT CARD 1,00, 000
NOT DISCLOSED 02-08-2024 HOLISING LOWM 58, 00, 000
NOT DISCLOSED DE-O7-2024 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED Te-04-2024 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED D5-02-2024 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 04-11-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 0B-09-2023 CREDIT CARD T, D00
NOT DISCLOSED 0B-09-2023 CREDMT CARD 0, D00
NOT DISCLOSED 05-09-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 07-09-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 26-08-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 18-08-2023 COMNSUMER LOAMN 257,500

EMD OF REPORT DN ISHA SHUKLA

All mformation conained in this creds repon has besn colated by TransUneon CISIL Limted | TU CIBIL} based an infarmaton provided’ submited by

its vanous members) Members®), as part of peripdic data submession and Members are required io ensure accuwracy, compleieness and veraciy of the
mfoemation submitted. The credit repo |s genarated using the proprietary search and match legc of TU CIBIL TW CIBIL usas s best efforts o ensune
accurecy, compleleness snd veracity of the infarmation contamed in the Report, and shesl only be llabbe and / or respoensiole if any discrepancies are drectly
atiribugabée 1o TU CIBIL. The use of this report |5 governad by the tenms and conditions of the Operating Rulas for TU CIBIL and its Membears.

& 3024 TransUrion CIBIL Limited. {Fomuerly: Credit rdomatian Buresu (ndia) Lenbed). A3 righls reserved. PAGESOF &

TransUnion CIBIL CIN : UT2Z3000SH2E00PLC12B359
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1244

GQ-AMRSN-1244

Candidate Name:

Isha Shukla

Isha Shukla

Date Of Birth:

03-10-2000

03-10-2000

Father Name:

Rakesh Shukla

Rakesh Shukla

Addressl: 5B,Maple Leaves Residency, Minto 5B,Maple Leaves Residency, Minto
Road, Civil Lines,Near Rani Revati Road, Civil Lines,Near Rani Revati
School,Prayagraj,Uttar School,Prayagraj,Uttar
Pradesh-211001 Pradesh-211001

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Vinay Pandey (Head

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal -
Advocate with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Vinay Pandey (Head Constable)

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMBRENM-1244

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Isha Shukla

FATHER MAME

Rakesh Shukla

DATE OF BIRTH

03-Orcrobe - 2000

ADDRESE OF THE APPLICANT

5B Maple Leaves Residency, Minw Road, Civil Lines,MNear Rani Revartd
School, Prayageaj,Uttar Pradesh-211001

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

George Town Police Suation

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |~A

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 00454-402425
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 13-May-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Me. Vinay Pandey, Head Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Werified Clear - Mo Becords Found

CONCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigarion darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instruted against the Reference

Mumber rased before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limigs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in narure,

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigarion database there 1= no Civil or Crominal case instimuted against the Reference

Mumber rased before us. The informaton is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional linits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informaricn is subjective in natre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due dibgence has been conducted in remeval of the informanon as per the public records avarlable. The informanon is gained on

the inscructdon of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for any act of error, omission, deleton or non publicadon of records of the

concermned court. This informanoon may not be treated as a Certificane.

Yours Truly

Adfp-S

(PALAYV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Isha Shukla

Isha Shukla

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1244 GQ-AMRSN-1244
Employee Id: 113839 113839
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 10-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

Employment History Report

101960704837 | BGBNGOD267260000017032 CSG SYSTEMS ISHA SHUKLA RAKESH 19/06/2023 | 07/08/2024

INTERMATIOMNAL (INDIA) SHUKLA
PRIVATE LIMITED
ifi A
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Isha Shukla

Isha Shukla

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

MName

Case Rating

World-Check Totsl Matches

Case D

Current Group

Gender

Last Screened
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Uinresolved Matches

PiEeie ha Shuksa
Drate Priniod 21
Primaad By Hoemorcar
Group Weorld Chieck

Isha Shukla
Mot Rated

MO MATCHES FOUND

GO-AMRSM-1244
Warld Check

Famale
13 May 2025 07:13
Individual

Mo

MO MATCHES FOLUND
0

Date of Birth
Case Created
Ongoing Soreening

Mame Transposition

Confidential

03 Oct 2006

13 M
MNao

TEs

et

=y

20250713

YW LSEG [¥ucence
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Annexure 6 (b)

AUDIT

13 May 2025 0713 Homonder Kiamar

Casa Screaned for War Desktop

[d-Chack (Initial/Re- Batch
Screan COnly)
13 May 2025 07-13 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Desktop
Batch

NOTES

All imesiamps in s expaort ane in UTE and may be in vanancos wilh tha locaks fime shown on the applicaion

Legal Moo

The contenls of s recond are private and condidential ard should nol be disciozsd |10 T parios wieds: {6 tha lerms of your agreemant wieh LEEG allosy you 1o
o =; {ii} the record subjoct requests any data thad you may bald on them, and such data includes ther Wiorld:- Check recard: ar i) you are under some céher legal
chiigabon o do so. ¥ou must cansider and abide by your mwn chligatiors in relabion o the data privagy righls of individuals and musl rotdy Shaem of your ingention

|o semrch agains Weord-Check and provide them with informabon contained in the Wiord-Check privacy siatement. Yau shall nof rely upon the comtent of this repart
withoul maiing ndependent chads: Lo venfy the infonmaiion contarsd themein. information cornslaied is necessandy brief and should be read oy wou in ithe oontest of
tha fuliar details avaélabin-in tha exieranl saurcss to which links are prowidod. The socuracy of the mmlamalian found in &e urdedying sources must ba venfied with
1 record subjecd boloro oy action = laken and you should mionm us § any Inks 10 fhe scoroes are broken. | this recond contars negalive alisgations. ¢ should

be assumed tal such allegatons ao dened by o subject. You shoud nal oraw any negative sforences abod! individuals or enigies menoty bocauss thoy ao
innafied in tha catabase, nor because ey ane shown as “Repotted being linked to” others wenifind in the databasa. The menore of linkng wancs coraiderably.
kamy persons are nduded soioly hecause they hold or hova held prominent poditical poaiticns: or ore connaciad to sudh nd ecaals:

Wamp Isha Enukla

Date Printad 13- 0520028, 0718

Prinded By Hamerglor Kumar RISK

Group e e M LSEG R icence
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Annexure 6 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 6 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 6 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 6 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 6 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (h)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 6 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 6 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card

Identity Number: 422299553812 422299553812

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

12-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

dam
Isha Shukla
w4 faf/DoB: 03/10/2000

Afg1/ FEMALE

AR gEaT o g 8, Amftwen o aeafafly o ol

gHE] Iugn FeEaE (HFEengE wanfteRer, o R o/
HAlwaTET TEaeTe & w@hm) & i B o e
Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship

or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

XXXX XXXX 3812
AIT ATHIL, ALY g dTA

Aadhaar no. issued: 22/05/2013
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Annexure 7 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India ﬁ\\ !

=
o RADHAAR

a8 myAadhaar @ English v

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

422299553812 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender FEMALE
State Uttar Pradesh
Mobile ki 460
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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